MONTESSORI

2024-2025

ACADEMY
on The Ranch

Holiday and Special Events Calendar

September 2024

9/2 Labor Day — Closed
9/3 First Day of School
October

TBD Fall School Pictures
10/31 Harvest Parties
November

11/8 Conferences - Closed
11/11 Veterans Day — Closed

11/28-11/29

December
12/16-12/20
12/23-1/3

January 2025
1/6
1/20

February
2/14
2/17

March
TBD

April
4/7-4/11

Thanksgiving Break— Closed

Christmas Parties

Christmas Break — Closed

School Resumes

MLK Day - Closed

Valentine’s Day Parties

Presidents’ Day - Closed

Spring School Pictures

Spring Break - Closed

April (continued)

4/18

May
5/5-5/9
5/8-5/9

5/23
5/26

June

6/12-13

6/19
6/25
6/26-27
6/30

July
7/4

August
8/27

School Easter Parties

Teacher Appreciation Week

Mothers’ Day/Special Grown-Ups’
Celebrations

Conferences - Closed

Memorial Day - Closed

Fathers’ Day/Special Grown-Ups’
Celebrations

Juneteenth - Closed
Last Day of school
Teacher Prep- Closed
Summer Session starts

Independence Day - Closed

Last Day of Summer Session

8/28-8/29 Teacher Prep - Closed

September 2025

9/1
9/2

Labor Day — Closed
First Day of School



