

2024-2025

Holiday and Special Events Calendar

September 2024		April (continued)	
9/2	Labor Day – Closed	4/18	School Easter Parties
9/3	First Day of School		
		May	
October		5/5-5/9	Teacher Appreciation Week
TBD	Fall School Pictures	5/8-5/9	Mothers' Day/Special Grown-Ups'
10/31	Harvest Parties		Celebrations
-		5/23	Conferences - Closed
November		5/26	Memorial Day - Closed
11/8	Conferences - Closed	June	
11/11	Veterans Day – Closed	6/12-13	Fathers' Day/Special Grown-Ups'
11/28-11/29	Thanksgiving Break– Closed	0/12-15	Celebrations
December		6/19	Juneteenth - Closed
12/16-12/20	Christmas Parties	6/25	Last Day of school
12/23-1/3	Christmas Break – Closed	6/26-27	Teacher Prep- Closed
		6/30	Summer Session starts
January 2025		July	
1/6	School Resumes	7/4	Independence Day - Closed
1/20	MLK Day - Closed		
		August	
February		8/27	Last Day of Summer Session
2/14	Valentine's Day Parties	8/28-8/29	Teacher Prep - Closed
2/17	Presidents' Day - Closed		
		September 2025	
March		9/1	Labor Day – Closed
TBD	Spring School Pictures	9/2	First Day of School

April

4/7-4/11 Spring Break - Closed